06,843
04,300

36,685
95,293
08,406
06,562
81,276
13,046
58,144
40,889
12,175
14,039
60,125
03,750

Faculty of Science 21,431,214
Faculty of Education 9,402,155
Faculty of Arts 29,243,141
Faculty of Business Economics 7,171,034

Faculty of Grad 15.8%

471,401 5.4%

4,467,704 9.8%

84,585,509 76,772,479 7,813,030 10.2%

1,694,552 0.3%

2,358,305 6.9%

561,696 8.3%

983,450 2.4%

621,444 6.5%

213,046 0.0%

537,066 3.9%

537,429 0.6%

651,076 9.4%

1,066,207 4.5%

929,586 3.3%

270,242 49.4%

10,430,390 10,424,099 6,291 0.1%

19,834,031
6,146,162
27,586,481
6,799,384

8.1%
53.0%
6.0%
5.5%



Scholarshipsandawards 1,025,000



Net profit/(loss)

ELP
Revenue
Expenses
Net profit/(loss)

Collegiate
Revenue
Expenses

Net profit/(loss)

Theology
Revenue
Expenses

Net profit/(loss)

Net profit/(loss) for AncillaryAcademicUnits

Ancillary BusinesdJnits (Fund130)
Ancillary Services
Revenue
Expenses
Net profit/(loss)

Housing
Revenue
Expenses

Net profit/(loss)

Net profit/(loss) for AncillaryBusinesdJnits

Funded Sector (Funii40)

All revenues are offiset by matching expenditures
Accessprograms
Athletics fundedprograms
IUS admin

Accounting Entriesand Intereston LTD
Amortization expense

1,887,802
3,384,411
3,206,638
177,773
6,342,833
6,044,992
297,841
r
10,500
(10,500)
2,352,916
1,247,347
1,086,243
161,103
2,670,473
3,054,815
(384,342)
(223,239)
r
190,476
r
(6,693,923)

3,509,268
3,240,395

5,904,791
5,816,464

17,099

21,824

1,116,624

1,147,864

2,405,048
2,861,284

(6,769,427)

2,900,501

268,873

88,327

(4,725)

3,257,701

(31,240)

(456,236)

(487,477)

2,225,990
200,989
4,680

(1,012,698)

(91,100)

209,514

(5,775)

(904,785)

192,344

71,894

264,238

B84.9%

B8.6%
1.0%
B83.9%

7.4%
3.9%
237.2%

1.00.0%
£51.9%
122.2%

£7.8%

11.7%
5.4%
615.7%

11.0%
6.8%
15.8%

B54.2%

100.0f%
5.2%
1.00.0%

0.1%



Provincial PIpayment foreimbursableoans

Interest on reimbursableloans
Capitalizedoperatingexpenditures

Interest expense ohTD

Internal recoveriegor LTDinterest from departments
Total accountingentries

ConsolidatingEntries
Operating surplusesrom entities
UW Foundation

Summary ofOperating
Total operatingrevenue
Total operatingexpense

Researchrevenueand expensegFund310)
Researchrevenue estimated
Researchexpenditures estimated

Summary
Total revenue

Total expenses

4,979,847 4,966,836
(3,006,680) (3,040,817)
1,750,000 1,750,000
(2,771,167) (2,779,295)
3,029,913 3,029,912
(2,712,010) (2,842,791)
200,000 366,000
1,000,000 1,000,000
1,200,000 1,366,000
178,995,652 172,340,246
178,995,652 172,339,651
6,000,000 6,000,000
4,100,000 4,100,000
184,995,652 178,340,246
183,095,652 176,439,651

0.3%
1.1%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%
130,781 #.6%

A5.4%
0.0%

3.9%
3.9%

3.7%
3.8%





