Faculty of Science	21,431,214	19,834,031	8.1%
Faculty of Education	9,402,155	6,146,162	53.0%
Faculty of Arts	29,243,141	27,586,481	6.0%
Faculty of Busines Economics	7,171,034	6,799,384	5.5%
Faculty of Grad			

Net profit/(loss)		1,887,802		2,900,501	(1,012,698)	ß4.9%
ELP						
Revenue	3,384,411		3,509,268			ß.6%
Expenses	3,206,638		3,240,395			1.0%
Net profit/(loss)		177,773		268,873	(91,100)	ß3.9%
Collegiate						
Revenue	6,342,833		5,904,791			7.4%
Expenses	6,044,992		5,816,464			3.9%
Net profit/(loss)		297,841		88,327	209,514	237.2%
Theology						
Revenue	r		17,099			100.0%
Expenses	10,500		21,824			51.9%
Net profit/(loss)		(10,500)		(4,725)	(5,775)	122.2%
Net profit/(loss) for AncillaryAcademidUnits		2,352,916		3,257,701	(904,785)	27.8%
Ancillary Busines&Jnits(Fund130)						
Ancillary Services						
Revenue	1,247,347		1,116,624			11.7%
Expenses	1,086,243		1,147,864			5.4%
Net profit/(loss)		161,103		(31,240)	192,344	615.7%
Housing						
Revenue	2,670,473		2,405,048			11.0%
Expenses	3,054,815		2,861,284			6.8%
Net profit/(loss)		(384,342)		(456,236)	71,894	15.8%
Net profit/(loss) for AncillaryBusinessJnits		(223,239)		(487,477)	264,238	54.2%
Funded Sector (Funt/40)						
All revenues are off set by matching expenditures						
Accessprograms		r		2,225,990		100.0%
Athletics fundedprograms		190,476		200,989		5.2%
IUS admin		r		4,680		100.0%
Accounting Entriesand Intereston LTD						
Amortization expense	(6,693,923)		(6,769,427)			1.1%

Provincial Plpayment foreimbursableoans	4,979,847	4,966,836	0.3%
Interest on reimbursableoans	(3,006,680)	(3,040,817)	1.1%
Capitalizedoperatingexpenditures	1,750,000	1,750,000	0.0%
Interest expense obTD	(2,771,167)	(2,779,295)	0.3%
Internal recoveriesor LTDinterest from departments	3,029,913	3,029,912	0.0%
Total accountingentries	(2,712,010)	(2,842,791)	130,781 4.6%
ConsolidatingEntries			
Operating surpluses om entities	200,000	366,000	4 5.4%
UW Foundation	1,000,000	1,000,000	0.0%
-	1,200,000	1,366,000	
Summary of Operating			
Total operating revenue	178,995,652	172,340,246	3.9%
Total operating expense	178,995,652	172,339,651	3.9%
D			
Researchrevenue and expense (Fund310) Researchrevenue estimated	6,000,000	6 000 000	
	6,000,000	6,000,000	
Researchexpenditures estimated	4,100,000	4,100,000	
Summany			
Summary Total revenue	194 005 652	179 240 246	3.7%
Total evenue	184,995,652	178,340,246	
Total expenses	183,095,652	176,439,651	3.8%